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HANGOVER CLASSIC
01/01/14

LAST NAME FIRST NAME TIME
OVERALL INDIVIDUAL MALE

Caleb 21:11

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL FEMALE
McGuffey Karen 23:19

OVERALL TEAM RELAY
22:11

AGE GROUP RESULTS
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME TIME

FEMALE 19 AND UNDER
1 Jackson Sydney 23:55
2 Shelby 29:10
3 Belcher Ellie 32:56

FEMALE 20 – 24
1 Cooley Bailey 27:00
2 Young Amanda 27:15
3 N/A

FEMALE 25 – 29
1 Simmons Jodie 27:24
2 Davis 28:07
3 Ginny 42:51

FEMALE 30 – 34
1 Lancaster Kim 28:26
2 Brown Courtney 29:18
3 Beckham 29:35

FEMALE 35 – 39
1 Bell Tabitha 23:37
2 VanMeter Karen 23:47
3 Miller Gena 25:45

FEMALE 40 – 44
1 Cobb Angela 23:49
2 Dyer Tracy 27:53
3 28:44

FEMALE 45 – 49
1 Adams-Smith Jeanie 28:20
2 Cheryl 36:17
3 Hayes Paula 38:07

FEMALE 50 – 54
1 Lockwood Janice 30:21
2 Nelson Shelly 52:12
3 Wright Kathy 01:00:01
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FEMALE 55 – 59
1 Beals Donna 39:22
2 Debbie 44:49
3 Goode Brenda 46:40

FEMALE 60 – 64
1 Main Elizabeth 36:54
2 Gilbert Deborah 37:21
3 Gail 38:00

FEMALE 65 – 69
1 Shirley 50:58
2 N/A
3 N/A

FEMALE 70+
1 N/A
2 N/A
3 N/A

MALE 19 AND UNDER
1 Joseph 24:03
2 Brown Samuel 25:08
3 Jasper Luke 32:04

MALE 20 – 24
1 Jackson Andrew 23:58
2 Johnson Casey 56:05
3 N/A

MALE 25 – 29
1 Atwood Sam 27:47
2 Jesus 31:54
3 Dickerson Elliott 35:01

MALE 30 – 34
1 McKinney Patrick 25:58
2 Carter Nicholas 26:22
3 Green Henry 26:39

MALE 35 – 39
1 Jonathan 23:48
2 Reading Reading 24:00
3 Flores John 24:58

MALE 40 – 44
1 Waters Shad 25:25
2 D 26:41
3 Goodman Chad 27:13

MALE 45 – 49
1 Cook Larry 21:55
2 Gilbert Randy 22:16
3 Bryan Shannon 25:26

MALE 50 – 54
1 Cobb Paul 23:05
2 Fitzpatrick Alex 24:36
3 Craig 26:42

MALE 55 – 59
1 Brandt Peter 22:25
2 Johnson Gordon 26:40
3 Kevin 27:26

MALE 60 – 64
1 Blair Aubrey 28:01 Card found during final results review
2 Williamson Craig 28:30
3 Jim 30:42
4 Mitchell Mike 36:27
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MALE 65 – 69
1 Simpson Daryl 27:15
2 N/A
3 N/A

MALE 70+
1 N/A
2 N/A
3 N/A

OVERALL  RESULTS
1 Caleb 21:11
2 Cook Larry 21:55
3 22:11
4 Gilbert Randy 22:16
5 Brandt Peter 22:25
6 Cobb Paul 23:05
7 McGuffey Karen 23:19
8 Bell Tabitha 23:37
9 VanMeter Karen 23:47

10 Jonathan 23:58
11 Cobb Angela 23:49
12 TEAM RELAY – Dustin James Tiffany James 23:50 B4L
13 TEAM RELAY – Joe Grinstead 23:54 Save The Whales
14 Jackson Sydney 23:55
15 Jackson Andrew 23:58
16 Reading Reading 24:00
17 Joseph 24:03
18 Fitzpatrick Alex 24:36
19 Flores John 24:58
20 Brown Samuel 25:08
21 Waters Shad 25:25
22 Bryan Shannon 25:26
23 Miller Gena 25:45
24 McKinney Patrick 25:58
25 Carter Nicholas 26:22
26 George 26:38
27 Green Henry 26:39
28 Johnson Gordon 26:40
29 D 26:41
30 Craig 26:42
31 Cooley Bailey 27:00
32 Goodman Chad 27:13
33 Simpson Daryl 27:15
34 Simmons Jodie 27:24
35 Kevin 27:26
36 Thomas Bobby 27:35
37 Atwood Samuel 27:47
38 Dyer Tracy 27:53
39 Cooper Vicki 27:54
40 Blair Aubrey 28:01
41 Davis 28:07
42 Baas Stephanie 28:10
43 Hill 28:11
44 Adams-Smith Jeanie 28:20
45 Lancaster Kim 28:26
46 Vince 28:29
47 Williamson Craig 28:30
48 28:44
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49 Poor Wes 28:50
50 Otto Thomas 28:53
51 Gregory Richard 28:55
52 Nick 28:57
53 Bibb Kevin 29:01
54 Lockwood Kevin 29:09
55 Shelby 29:10
56 Brown Courtney 29:18
57 Beckham 29:35
58 Haley 29:36
59 White Randy 29:37
60 Norton Jennifer 29:39
61 Sullivan David 30:05
62 Mays Kevin 30:08
63 Tom 30:09
64 Sullivan Angela 30:13
65 Lockwood Janice 30:21
66 Ames 30:32
67 30:34
68 Jim 30:42
69 Christina 31:02
70 Davis Rachel 31:26
71 Gantt Christie 31:36
72 Jarvis Kristen 31:38
73 Shellie 31:41
74 Marcia 31:45
75 Mitchell John 31:51
76 Jesus 31:54
77 Kelly 31:57
78 Lack Alan 32:02
79 McGinnis Ashley 32:03.20
80 Bryce John 32:03.91
81 Jasper Luke 32:04
82 Jasper Rick 32:05
83 Jeff 32:14
84 Belcher Ellie 32:56
85 Belcher Brent 33:04
86 Guerra Cesar 33:19
87 Turner Candice 33:23
88 Jordan Strange 33:28 Magic Carpets
89 Cassidy Melissa 33:37
90 Mica 33:38
91 Wilkins Diva 33:57
92 Melissa 33:59
93 Andrew Deere 34:00
94 Stephens Lee 34:03
95 TEAM RELAY – Natasha Fraser 34:35 Sick Puppies
96 Carter Lauren 34:38
97 Stephens Lindsay 34:47
98 Dickerson Elliott 35:01
99 Blair Betti 35:22

100 Heather 35:36
101 Tia 35:54
102 Brian 35:55
103 TEAM RELAY – Andrea Williams Adam Williams 35:59 A tall beer & a little shot
104 Chris 36:05
105 Cheryl 36:17
106 Mitchell Mike 36:27
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107 Nick 36:37
108 Main Elizabeth 36:54
109 Stephanie 36:58
110 Cook Melanie 37:08
111 Gilbert Deborah 37:21
112 Lack Missy 37:30
113 Charles 37:46
114 Gail 38:00
115 Rudolph Jack 38:06
116 Hayes Paula 38:07
117 Beals Myron 38:26
118 Suzan 39:06
119 Beals Donna 39:22
120 Stratton Stephen 39:24
121 Smith Whitney 40:41
122 Atkins Nick 41:40
123 Turner Joel 41:41
124 Holly 41:45
125 41:51.54
126 Ginny 41:51.88
127 Tammy 43:11
128 Barry 43:42
129 Gomez Nikki 43:54
130 Williams Lauren 44:21
131 Debbie 44:49
132 45:03 B-Sox Ballers
133 Young Amanda 45:04
134 Jones Tracy 46:01
135 Carrie 46:36
136 Franklin Stephanie 46:38
137 Goode Brenda 46:40
138 Brewster Lori 49:52.21
139 Beach Shannon 49:52.69
140 Elmore Latisha 49:53
141 Elmore Briton 50:05
142 Amy 50:06
143 Shirley 50:58
144 Pitts 50:59
145 Nelson Shelley 52:12
146 Ashley 52:33
147 Jones Brady 53:12
148 Jones Keith 53:34
149 NO CARD 53:54
150 Pitts Adam 56:04
151 Johnson Casey 56:05
152 Rachael 59:11.04
153 Lindsey Jamie 59:11.97
154 Holly 59:59
155 Wright Kathy 01:00:01
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